KULOP

NO LISANS NO
1 2658456
2 2590846
3 19360

4 19265

5 2592624
6 1853062
7 2609104
8 18366

9 15370
10 2599675
11 19084
12 17227
13 2607203
14 2581208
15 3004110
16 17147
17 2656038
18 18964
19 18993
20 15099
21 18963
22 2568396
23 1119202
24 17571
25 17656
26 1687963
27 19033

28

C/)F

TFF

2581224

FORMA NO

17

7

91

94

35

90

72

33

11

22

99

19

25

14

20

10

88

15

70

23

16

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

SOLWIE ENERGY FATIH KARAGUMRUK

ADI SOYADI

AHMET SiVRi

AHMET TARIK TUGYAN

ALPER EMRE DEMIROL

ANDRE ANTHONY GRAY

ANIL YiGIT GINAR

ATAKAN RIDVAN GANKAYA
BARAN DEMIROGLU

BARIS JAKOB KALAYCI

BERKAY TOLGA DABANLI
CAGTAY KURUKALIP

DANIEL ANTHONY JOHNSON

EL HADJI PAPY MISON DJILOBODJI
EMIR TIiNTIS

EMRE BILGIN

FURKAN BEKLEVIC

GOKTAN GURPUZ

HAKAN EREN ATABEY

JOAO PEDRO GOMES CAMACHO
MARUIS TRESOR DOH
MUHAMMED MERT

NIKOLA DOVEDAN

OMER FARUK GUMUS

SALIH DURSUN

SERGIO ANTONIO DA LUZ JUNIOR
TALHA ULVAN

TUGBEY AKGUN

WESLEY MORAES FERREIRA DA SILVA

YIGIT EFE DEMIR

A MiLLi TAKIMDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



